
North Central Region

RGM: Pat Breshears

Phone: 816-223-2762 Email: p.breshears@speccorp.com

2850 Roe Lane

Kansas City, KS 66103

SPEC Building Materials - Hot Springs, AR SPEC Building Materials - Rapid City, SD

Ops Manager: Ops Manager: Justin Mayes

418 Airport Rd 837 E Saint Patrick St.

Hot Springs, AR 71913 Rapid City, SD

Phone: 501-520-5883 Phone: 605-348-0889 Email: j.mayes@speccorp.com

SPEC Building Materials - Kansas City, KS SPEC Building Materials - Springdale, AR

Ops Manager: Chris Boeschen Ops Manager: Chris Noe

2850 Roe Lane 901 W. Robinson Ave

Kansas City, KS 66103 Springdale, AR 72764

Phone: 913-262-0505 Email: c.boeschen@speccorp.com Phone: 479-361-8988 Email: c.noe@speccorp.com

SPEC Building Materials - Lee's Summit, MO SPEC Building Materials - Springfield, MO

Ops Manager: Dan Sabala Ops Manager: Todd McGregor

11 SE 16th St 2655 N. Airport Commerce

Lee's Summit, MO 64081 Springfield, MO 65803

Phone: 816-347-0505 Email: d.sabala@speccorp.com Phone: 417-889-8700 Email: t.mcgregor@speccorp.com

SPEC Building Materials - Little Rock, AR SPEC Building Materials - Van Buren, AR

Ops Manager: Dan Aleff Ops Manager: Brian McMaster

1200 E Washington Ave 1016 "B" S. 28th St

N. Little Rock, AR 72114 Van Buren, AR 72956

Phone: 501-374-0500 Email: d.aleff@speccorp.com Phone: 479-471-1806 Email: b.mcmaster@speccorp.com

SPEC Building Materials - Omaha, NE SPEC Building Materials - Wichita, KS

Branch Manager: Ops Manager: David Ricke

3215 S 66th Ave Circle 925 W. Harry St

Omaha, NE 68106 Wichita, KS 67213

Phone: 402-399-8800 Phone: 316-262-5959 Email: d.ricke@speccorp.com


